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CTDA Schooling Show Double H Farm Chapel Hill August 3, 2024
Judge: Darlene Dixon-Bottorf, "L"
RESULTS

# Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name Notes CTDA % Place
410 EBNBA Eventing BN Test B (AA) Lizzie Chamberlin KC's Caitriona 80.31% 1
410 EBNBA Eventing BN Test B (AA) Lizzie Chamberlin KC's Caitriona 75.31% 1
410 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Lizzie Chamberlin KC's Caitriona 75.56% 1
413 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Amelia Emmert Blackjack AA X 73.52% 1
424 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Rebecca Midgett First Time In Forever 65.93% 2
406 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Erin Carson Onyx 65.74% 3
439 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Marla West Tantar 64.63% 4
426 T11O First Level Test 1 (Open) Laura Odum Riddle Me This X 64.63% 1
413 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Amelia Emmert Blackjack X 71.06% 1
439 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Marla West Tantar 67.27% 2
407 T12J First Level Test 2 (YR) Cassidy Carter Bella X 62.12% 1
426 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Laura Odum Riddle Me This X 62.73% 1
415 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Claire Gamlin Alohomora div1 73.75% 1
424 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Rebecca Midgett First Time In Forever div2 68.06% 1
425 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Emily Murray Boadicea div2 X 64.31% 2
430 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Pauline Renon Gaia X 75.28% 1
428 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Pauline Renon Beckham X 74.31% 2
429 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Pauline Renon Stella X 70.83% 3
440 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Jessica Dees Bentley 64.31% 4
429 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Pauline Renon Stella Open X 76.43% 1
430 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Pauline Renon Gaia X 72.57% 2
428 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Pauline Renon Beckham X 69.43% 3
414 T33A Third Level Test 3 (AA) Claire Gamlin Chideon VCG 71.38% 1
421 T33A Third Level Test 3 (AA) Liz Lewis Play the ebony keys X 69.13% 2
414 T41A Fourth Level Test 1 (AA) Claire Gamlin Chideon VCG 66.71% 1
421 T41A Fourth Level Test 1 (AA) Liz Lewis Play the ebony keys X 66.45% 2
427 TCICU TOC Intro C (U13) Emily Powers Maggie x 62.75% 1
437 TCTT1A TOC Training 1 (AA) Rosie Voigt Perfect China X 62.50% 1
401 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Kristen Allen Maggie X 61.88% 1
422 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Lily Long Velvet 62.50% 1
419 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Rylee King Sheldon X 61.88% 1
411 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Ella Davidson Lucky Charm 60.63% 2
438 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Sydney Werner Just a cowboys pistol X 56.25% 3
435 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Laney Sounthonevichith Mary X 0.00% scr
434 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Olivia Shannon Buddy 63.75% 1
401 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Kristen Allen Maggie X 62.50% 2
422 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Lily Long Velvet 66.25% 1
431 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Graye Scott Rico Suave div1 X 68.13% 1
419 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Rylee King Sheldon U13 X 69.38% 1
416 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Johnnora Heaton Rebel div2 X 67.50% 2
423 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Ryleigh Lorusso Goose div2 X 64.69% 3
432 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Graye Scott Bueno div2 X 62.19% 4
438 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Sydney Werner Just a cowboys pistol div2 X 58.13% 5
411 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Ella Davidson Lucky Charm div2 55.31% 6
433 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Olivia Shannon Wunder 64.00% 1
404 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Ayla Bunch Rebel 62.75% 2
431 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Graye Scott Rico Suave div1 X 68.50% 1
420 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Ela Leonard Maggie div1 X 67.50% 2
416 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Johnnora Heaton Rebel div2 X 67.75% 1
427 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Emily Powers Maggie div2 x 64.75% 2
423 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Ryleigh Lorusso Goose div2 X 61.50% 3
432 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Graye Scott Bueno div2 X 60.50% 4



 Internal#

CTDA Schooling Show Double H Farm Chapel Hill August 3, 2024
Judge: Darlene Dixon-Bottorf, "L"
RESULTS
437 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Rosie Voigt Perfect China X 59.81% 1
436 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Sadie Varley Perfect Kick 54.42% 2
417 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Jenni Hogan Steelz X 70.19% 1
405 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Dana Burke Realm X 66.73% 2
435 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Laney Sounthonevichith Mary X 0.00% scr
436 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Sadie Varley Perfect Kick 56.72% 1
403 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Mallory Brandon Hell’s Angel 66.55% 1
408 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Cassidy Carter Wunder X 65.17% 2
417 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Jenni Hogan Steelz X 72.24% 1
409 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay X 64.48% 1
435 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Laney Sounthonevichith Mary X 0.00% scr
406 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Erin Carson Onyx 63.40% 1
408 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Cassidy Carter Wunder YR X 68.00% 1
403 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Mallory Brandon Hell’s Angel 65.80% 2
405 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Dana Burke Realm X 70.60% 1
409 TT3U Training Level Test 3 (U13) Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay X 64.60% 1
402 W11A Western Level 1 Test 1 (AA) Kathryn Ayers Deal N With Chicks X 79.60% 1
402 W13A Western Level 1 Test 3 (AA) Kathryn Ayers Deal N With Chicks X 74.35% 1
431 WB1U Western Basic Test 1 (U13) Graye Scott Rico Suave Western U13 X 70.38% 1
418 WB1U Western Basic Test 1 (U13) Alexandra Johnson Spot X 63.85% 2
418 WB2U Western Basic Test 2 (U13) Alexandra Johnson Spot X 62.80% 1
418 WB3U Western Basic Test 3 (U13) Alexandra Johnson Spot X 0.00% scr
412 WI1U Western Intro Test 1 (U13) Emma Doman Rocky 57.50% 1
412 WI2U Western Intro Test 2 (U13) Emma Doman Rocky 58.33% 1


